1:00 pm — 3:00 pm
5:00 pm

7:00 am — 8:30 am

8:30 am
8:35 am

9:30 am
10:00 am
10:20 am
11:05 am
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

7:00 am —8:30 am
8:30 am

8:35 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:20 am

11:45 am

@ 7%

Commemorating Life with Respect

WMA 2017 Regional Meeting (South, Central, and West)

(Sample Agenda)

Sunday, April 09, 2017

Registration (sponsored by Piedmont Precast) Palmetto Landing

Welcome Reception (sponsored by WFSI) Tropical Courtyard

Monday, April 10, 2017

Breakfast May
Call to Order Sabal

WMA President Update — Tanya Early
~Board Introductions
~2016 Year in Review
~2017 Goals
~Treasurer's Report
~Communication
~Sponsorships
~Education Program
~Regional Director Election Process
~Quiality Control Committee
~Calendar of Events
~Annual Meeting

Wilbert Foundation and First Responders Update — Terry Whitlock

Break (sponsored by Kyrprotek)

Personalization Options — Marty Cox, Legacy Prints

Regional Breakouts

Oyster Shack & Cocktails (sponsored by Cemetery Funeral Supply) Shorehouse

Banquet Shorehouse

Tuesday, April 11, 2017

Breakfast May
Call to Order Sabal
ClearVault Presentation — Dale Cameron

WFSI Update — Don Robinson and Terry Whitlock

Break

WFSI Update (continued)

Closing Comments

Sponsors

[ ‘”A
CFS PEDMONT|PRECAST KRYPRYTEK



	Sunday, April 09, 2017
	Monday, April 10, 2017
	Tuesday, April 11, 2017
	Sponsors

