## WMA 2017 Regional Meeting (South, Central, and West)

(Sample Agenda)

Sunday, April 09, 2017		
1:00 pm – 3:00 pm	Registration (sponsored by Piedmont Precast)	Palmetto Landing
5:00 pm	Welcome Reception (sponsored by WFSI)	Tropical Courtyard
Monday, April 10, 2017		
7:00 am – 8:30 am	Breakfast	May
8:30 am	Call to Order	Sabal
8:35 am	WMA President Update – Tanya Early	
9:30 am	Wilbert Foundation and First Responders Update – Terry Whitlock	
10:00 am	Break (sponsored by Kyrprotek)	
10:20 am	Personalization Options - Marty Cox, Legacy Prints	
11:05 am	Regional Breakouts	
5:00 pm	Oyster Shack & Cocktails (sponsored by Cemetery Funeral Supply)	Shorehouse
6:00 pm	Banquet	Shorehouse
	Tuesday, April 11, 2017	
7:00 am – 8:30 am	Breakfast	May
8:30 am	Call to Order	Sabal
8:35 am	ClearVault Presentation – Dale Cameron	
9:00 am	WFSI Update – Don Robinson and Terry Whitlock	

## **Sponsors**



10:00 am

10:20 am 11:45 am



WFSI Update (continued)

**Closing Comments** 

**Break** 



